11/07/2024, 14:17 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech
nology Arunachal Prade
sh

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute  Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 170871 170871
of Technology Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

1/8



11/07/2024, 14:17

Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

JOoSAA

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

96720

41163

2703

3767

43447

58227

8038

15168

20366

1281

7497

96720

41163

4599

4154

49245

58227

8038

15861

20366

1281

7579

2/8



11/07/2024, 14:17

Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JOoSAA

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

2196

68434

11663

35104

2298

10919

15891

33511

3857

8646

2196

71299

11663

35104

6899

12486

22580

33511

4156

9874

3/8



11/07/2024, 14:17

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

OoS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

oS

(ON)

(ON)

JOoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

10950

2873

1794

99436

45740

62539

6345

5598

29995

41732

3702

10950

3304

1794

182035

45740

62539

8735

17190

39564

41732

3702

4/8



11/07/2024, 14:17

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

OoS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

JOoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

6501

9036

11338

5109

2280

73439

24212

59209

29426

5661

8951

6501

9036

13259

6456

2280

73439

24212

59209

29426

11895

18363

5/8



11/07/2024, 14:17

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Electronics and OoS
Communication

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and 0S
Communication

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and 0OS
Communication

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and 0S
Communication

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and OS
Communication

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and OS
Communication

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and 0S
Communication

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and OS
Communication

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 HS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 HS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 HS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

JOoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

27312

43507

1425

5563

10130

16948

3963

2182

156476

87948

66568

33181

43507

1425

5678

10876

16948

3963

2182

156476

87948

66568

6/8



11/07/2024, 14:17

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

(ON)

JOoSAA

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

44024

6583

6747

40153

42041

7157

13961

20637

7137

3979

44024

11774

18383

42955

42041

7157

14507

20637

7226

3979

7/8


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

11/07/2024, 14:17 JoSAA

Digital India

Fowe

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 8/8


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

