

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	1	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology Arunachal Prade sh	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	170871	170871

/2024, 14:17			JUSAA	`		
Arunachal Pradesh						
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	96720	96720
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	41163	41163
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2703	4599
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3767	4154
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43447	49245
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58227	58227
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8038	8038
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15168	15861
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20366	20366
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1281	1281
National Institute of Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7497	7579

Arunachal Pradesh			JOSAA			
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2196	2196
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	68434	71299
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11663	11663
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	35104	35104
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2298	6899
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10919	12486
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15891	22580
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33511	33511
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3857	4156
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8646	9874

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10950	10950
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2873	3304
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1794	1794
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	99436	182035
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	45740	45740
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	62539	62539
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6345	8735
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5598	17190
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29995	39564
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41732	41732
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3702	3702

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6501	6501
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9036	9036
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11338	13259
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5109	6456
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2280	2280
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	73439	73439
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	24212	24212
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	59209	59209
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	29426	29426
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5661	11895
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8951	18363

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27312	33181
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43507	43507
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1425	1425
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5563	5678
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10130	10876
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16948	16948
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3963	3963
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2182	2182
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	156476	156476
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	87948	87948
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	66568	66568

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	44024	44024
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6583	11774
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6747	18383
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40153	42955
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42041	42041
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7157	7157
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13961	14507
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20637	20637
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7137	7226
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3979	3979

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





